S

Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
Voting Rights?
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |[No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficiallNo
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ|Categor [Nos. of [No. of fully [No. of[No. [Total nos. [Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights held in No. of{Sharehol [Number of [Number [Number of [Sub-
ory |yof shareh |paid up Partly of  |shares ding as aleach class of securities Share(ding , as [Locked in |of Shares|equity categorizati
(1) shareholplders |equity paid- [share % of total S a % shares pledged [shares held on of shares
der up I no. of Underjassuming or
(1) unde shares lying [full
rlying conversio
(1) shares equity Depolheld (calculat |(1X) Outst (of otherwise fin Shareholdin
sitory ed as andin [convertibl g
held share Rece|(VIl) = per conve(securities |(XII) encumberidemateriali [No
s ipts SCRR, rtible |(as a ed z
(IV) held ((VI) |(IV)+(V)+ [1957) securijpercentag (X11) ed form of
ties fe of
(V) (VI) (VIIT) (inclu |diluted shares
No of Voting Rights Total |ding |share No. |Asa [No. |As a ((XIV)
As a % as a |Warracapital) |a) (% of |(a) [% of under
of % of [nts) total total




(A+B+C2 (A+B |(X) Shar Shar
) Class eg: X [Clas[Total +C) (X)= ﬁzld Eesld
s s a % of (b) (b)
egy (A+B+C2) Sub-
Su [Cate [Su
b- (gory |b-
Cat|lll |Ca
ego te
ry | go
ry
i
A Promote|1 688301650 0 0 688301650(73.18 688301650 [0 688301650 (73.18 |0 73.18 0 0 0 688301650
r&
Promote
r Group
B Public 1470274 252214090 0 0 252214090[26.82 252214090 0 252214090 [26.820 26.82 0 0 252212183
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promote
r- Non
Public
C1 [Shares [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlyi
ng DRs
C2 [Shares |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employe|
e Trusts
Total 1470275 940515740 |0 0 940515740100 940515740 0 1940515740 100 |0 100 0 0 0 940513833




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & |PAN No. [No. of Partl Nos. of  [Total Share [Number of Voting Rights held in  [No. [ShareholdinNumber of [Number of [Number of
Name of % holder of |g
of the (11 Shar ffully paid-ishares  |nos. ding |each class of securities Shar g, asa % |[Lockedin [Shares equity
e up % es
hold
er
Shareholder paid equitjunderlying|shares calcul |(I1X) Undejassuming [shares pledged or [shares held
S % ate rlying
() (1) jup shar [Depositoryheld d as Outst|full (XII) otherwise jin
es per andin
equity held Receipts [(VII = SCRR conv [conversion encumbere [demateriali
, ertibl d zed form
e
share (V) [(VI) IV+V+VI) (1957 secur|of (XI)
ities
s held No of Voting Rights Total ((inclulconvertible No. |Asa [No. [Asa |(XIV)
as a (ding (@) |%of (@) (% of
% of ™ total total
\Y) A ° W t
(V) %S; Total an?;; securities ( Shar share
\Votin es s held
(A+B+ g |X) sa held (b)
C2) rights (b)
(VIll) Class X [CI [Tot al percentage
o of diluted
Y share
capital)
(X1) =
(VI)+(X) as
a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
Individuals/ 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o P 0
Hindu
undivided
Family




Central

Government
State

Government

()

688301650

o

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650

THE
PRESIDEN
T OF
INDIA(THR
OUGH
CHAIRMAN
RAILWAY
BOARD)

22727799
997

688301650

o

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

688301650

o

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650

Foreign

Individuals
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

[=][=)

0
0

[=)[=)

[=)[=)

0
0

oo

0
0

[s][=)

0
0

oo

oo

[=)[=)

[=)[=)

oo

[=)[=)

[=)[=)

0
0

Government

[¢]

Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

[s)[=)[=)

[s)[s)[=]

[s)[=)[=)

[s)l[=][=)

o[o|o

o[o[o

[s)[=)[=)

[«)l[=)[=)

[s)[=)[=)

o[o|o

[s)[s)[=]

[s)l[=][=)

[s)l[=][=)

[s)[s][=]

[s)l[=][=)

o[o|o

[s)l[=)[=)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(A)2)

0

0

0

0

0

Total
Shareholdin
g of
Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=

gA)(1 JH(A)2

688301650

o

688301650

73.18

688301650

688301650

73.18

73.18

688301650




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & |PAN |Nos. of[No. of |Partly [Nos. of [Total Shareh [Number of Voting Rights held|No. of [Total Number of [Number of Number of [Sub-
Name of the ((Il) [shareh [fully paidpaid- |shares |nos. ol ding |in each class of securities Shares [shareholdi [Locked in [Shares equity categor
Shareholders older |up equitylup underlyin ishares % (1X) Underlyin g, as a |[shares pledged or [shares held (ization
() (1) share s |equity |g held VII [calculat ng % (XII) otherwise (in of
held (IV) [sharesDepositor = e das Outstan jassuming encumberedematerializ [shares
held |y IV+V+VI |per ding full d (XIIN) ed form
(V) Receipts SCRR, converti|conversion (XIV)
(VI) 1957 ble of
As a % No of Voting Rights [Total [securiti [convertible|No. |As a No. [As a Shareh
of as a % (€S securities (a) (% of [(No (% of olding
(A+B+C of Total|(includi |(as a total ftap [total (No. of
2) Vil \oting \'}\8/9 tpi?crjc';le?t?jge Shar pli [share shares)
rights arrantjor dilute es |ca |s held i
Class X gsla Tot al s) (X) zgg:.tzl) ?be)ld ;)Ie (No:_ S_u _Sub
applic
Y (XI) (a) lable) CalCat
(b) te legor
goy Il
ry
Il
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 3 208985 |0 0 208985 |0.02 208985 |0 208985 0.02 [0 0.02 0 0 208985
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 2 355313 0 0 355313 [0.04 355313 |0 (355313 (0.04 0 0.04 0 0 355313
Investment
Funds
Banks 2 9140 0 0 9140 0 9140 [0 9140 0 0 0 0 0 9140
Insurance 5 28081130 0 2808113 0.3 2808113/0 280811 (0.3 0 0.3 0 0 2808113
Companies 3
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds
NBFCs 2 14100 0 0 14100 0 14100 (0 [|14100 |0 0 0 0 0 14100
registered with
RBI




Other
Financial
Institutions

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

3395651

3395651

3395651

339565
1

3395651

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0

Sovereign
\Wealth Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

101

3546505
8

3546505
8

3.77

3546505
8

354650
58

3.77

3.77

35465058

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

2258809

2258809

0.24

2258809

225880
9

0.24

0.24

2258809

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

110

3772386
7

3772386
7

4.01

3772386
7

377238
67

4.01

4.01

37723867

Central
Government /
State
Government(s

)

0

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

244000

0.26

0.26

2440000




by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

2440000

2440000

0.26

2440000

244000
0

0.26

0.26

2440000

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

IAssociate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0

0

0

0

0

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

10500

10500

10500

10500

10500

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust"




Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education and

Protection

Fund (IEPF)

Resident 459661(1644119|0 0 1644119 17.48 16441190 (164411 17.48 [0 17.48 0 0 164410017

Individuals 24 24 24 924

holding

nominal share

capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 69 15920390 0 1592039 1.69 15920390 [159203(1.69 |0 1.69 0 0 15920393

Individuals 3 3 3 93

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

Non Resident 4082 (794126710 0 7941267 |0.84 79412670 [794126(0.84 [0 0.84 0 0 7941267

Indians (NRIs) 7

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 901 1170664 |0 0 1170664 (1.24 11706640 117066 (1.24 |0 1.24 0 0 11706646

Corporate 6 6 6 46

Any Other 5435 [8663842(0 0 8663842 10.92 86638420 866384 0.92 [0 0.92 0 0 8663842

(specify) 2

Clearing 15 17329 0 0 17329 0 17329 |0 (17329 0 0 0 0 0 17329

Members

HUF 5408 [8593712(0 0 8593712 10.91 8593712/0 859371 (0.91 0 0.91 0 0 8593712
2

Trusts 12 52801 |0 0 52801 |0.01 52801 |0 [52801 [0.01 0 0.01 0 0 52801

Sub-Total 4701492086545|0 0 2086545 [22.19 [2086545/0 (208654 22.19 |0 22.19 0 0 208652665

(B)(4) 72 72 72 572

Total Public 4702742522140/0 0 2522140 |26.82 [2522140/0 252214 26.82 |0 26.82 0 0 252212183

Shareholding 90 90 90 090

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN |No. of |No. of |Partly Nos. of  [Total no.[Sharehol [Number of Voting Rights  |No. of Total Number of [Number of [Number of
Name held in
of the (I1) shareh ffully |paid-up [shares shares (ding % |each class of securities Shares shareholdin|Locked in [Shares equity
Shareholders older |paid [equity underlying fheld calculate ((IX) Underlying g, as a % shares pledged or [shares held
(I (1) up shares |Depository|(VII = |d as per Outstandin fassuming |(XII) otherwise |in
9
equity |held Receipts |[IV+V+VI|SCRR, convertible full encumbere ([demateriali
) d z
share |(V) (VI) 1957 securities [conversion (XI11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Total as ((including [of No. |Asa [No. Asa |(XIV)
Rights a % of % of |(No % of
Total - total ap [total
(V) (A+B+C2) Voting Warrants) [convertible Shar [pli  lshare (Not
rights es [ca sheld
(VIII) (X) securities ( held |ble |(Not |Applicable)
) applic
Class (Class [Tot asa able)
X Y al percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(X1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and




Sweat Equity)

Regulations,

2021

Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 0

Promoter- Non

Public

Shareholding

(C)=

(C)N+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in|Nationality |Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct [Date of creation /
caseofa Shares Voting rights ~ Rights on Exercise of  [Exercise of acquisition of
foreign national distributable control significant significant

dividend or any influence beneficial
interest

other distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Utilized Limit (%)

Particular Approved
Limits (%)

Table Il- Unclaim Details

shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table lll- Unclaim Details

shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share

| Holding %




