- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Ircon International Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IRCON
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2023
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

-				No. of				Number of Voting Rights held in			Number of		Number of	
o ry (I)	y of sharehol			Partly paid-		shares	ding as a % of total	each class of securities			Locked in shares	of Shares		categorizati on of shares
(')	der		cquity	up	S		no. of			assuming		or		
	(II)				unde		shares		lying					
					rlying					conversio				
		(111)	shares	equity			(calculat	(IX)	Outst			otherwise	in	Shareholdin
					sitory		ed as			convertibl				g
			held	share		(VII) =	per			securities	(XII)		demateriali	No
				s	ipts		SCRR,		rubie	(as a		ed	Z	
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)			percentag		(XIII)	ed form	of
										e of				
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)		`	diluted				shares
							As a %	No of Voting Rights Total	ding Worro			No. As a	(XIV)	under
							of	as a % of	nts)	capital)	(a) % of total	(a) % of total		
								78 81			iotai	iotai		

							(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Clas s eg:y		(A+B + C)	(X)	(XI)= As a % of (A+B+C2)	-	Shar es held (b)		Shar e s held (b)		ego t	
A	Promote r & Promote		688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650	r I	у II
В	r Group Public	470274	252214090	0	0	252214090	26.82	252214090	0	252214090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0			252212183		
C	Non Promote r- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	20.02	0	0	0	0	0	20.02	0	0			0		
	Shares underlyi ng DRs		0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0		
	Shares held by Employe e Trusts	2	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0			0		
	Total	470275	940515740	0	0	940515740	100	940515740	0	940515740	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	940513833		

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partl y	Nos. of	Total	Share holder	Number of V	Votir	ng Rights he	eld in	No. of	Shareholdin g	Numt	ber of	Num	ber of	Number o
of the	(11)	Shar e hold er	fully	paid- up	shares	nos.	ding %	each class o	of se	ecurities		Shar es	g , as a %	Locke	ed in	Sha	res	equity
Shareholder s			paid	equit y	underlying	shares	calcul ate	(IX)				Unde rlying		share	S	pled	ged or	shares he
(I)		(111)	up	shar es	Depository	held	d as per					Outst andin		(XII)		othe	rwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR ,					∝ conv ertibl e	conversion			encı d		demateri zed form
			share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					secur ities	of			(XIII)	
			s held					No of Voting	g Ri	ghts	Total as a	(inclu ding	convertible	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
			(IV)				As a % of				% of Total Votin	Warr ants)	securities (total Shar es		total share s held	
							(A+B+ C2)				g rights	(X)	as a		es held (b)		(b)	
							(VIII)	Class X	Cl as	Tot al	_		percentage					
									s Y				of diluted share	-				
													capital)	-				
													(XI) =					
													(VII)+(X) as a					
													% of	-				
Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	A+B+C2	0	0	0	0	0
Individuals/ Hindu undivided		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0

b	Central Government / State Government (s)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	THE PRESIDEN T OF INDIA(THR OUGH CHAIRMAN RAILWAY BOARD)		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify) Sub-Total		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73 18	688301650	0	688301650	73 18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650
	(A)(1)		1	000301030	0	0	000301030	13.10	000301030	Ū	000301030	13.10	U	75.10	0	0	Ŭ	0	000001000
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	t	0	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	0	•	•	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholdin g of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2		1	688301650	0	0	688301650	73.18	688301650	0	688301650	73.18	0	73.18	0	0	0	0	688301650

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		(II)	older (III)	fully paid up equity share s	paid- up equity shares held	shares underlyin g Depositor	nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	ol ding % calculat e d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C 2) VIII	Class X	ting	of secur	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Shares Underly ng Outstan ding converti ble securiti es (includi ng Warrant	shareholdi n g , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Locke share (XII) No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	Shar pled othe encu d (XI No. (No t ap pli ca ble) (a)	res ged or rwise imbere III) As a % of	equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	Sub- categor ization of shares Shareh olding (No. of shares)
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
а	Mutual Funds		3	208985	0	0	208985	0.02	208985	0	208985	0.02	0	0.02	0	0			208985	
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
С	Alternate Investment Funds		2	355313	0	0	355313	0.04	355313	0	355313	0.04	0	0.04	0	0			355313	
d	Banks			9140	0		9140				9140	0	0	0	0	0			9140	
е	Insurance Companies		5	2808113	0	0	2808113	0.3	2808113	0	280811 3	0.3	0	0.3	0	0			2808113	
f	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
g	Asset reconstruction companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
h	Sovereign Wealth Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	
İ	NBFCs registered with RBI		2	14100	0	0	14100	0	14100	0	14100	0	0	0	0	0			14100]

j Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Financial		Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	U U	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	Ŭ	S
Institutions																
k Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		14	3395651	0	0	3395651	0.36	3395651	0	339565 1	0.36	0	0.36	0	0	3395651
2 Institutions (Foreign)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Foreign Dire	ect	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Sovereign Wealth Fun	ds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I		101	3546505 8	0	0	3546505 8	3.77	3546505 8	0	354650 58	3.77	0	3.77	0	0	35465058
e Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II		9	2258809	0	0	2258809	0.24	2258809	0	225880 9	0.24	0	0.24	0	0	2258809
f Overseas Depositorie (holding DR (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g Any Óther (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		110	3772386 7	0	0	3772386 7	4.01	3772386 7	0	377238 67	4.01	0	4.01	0	0	37723867
3 Central Governmen State Governmen		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a Central Governmen President o India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b State Governmen Governor	t /	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c Shareholdir	na	1	2440000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	244000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0	2440000

	by Companies									0							
	or Bodies																
	Corporate																
	where Central																
	/ State																
	Government is a promoter																
	Sub-Total	1	2440000	0	0	2440000	0.26	2440000	0	244000	0.26	0	0.26	0	0		2440000
	(B)(3)	1	2440000	0	U	2440000	0.20	2440000	0	244000 0	0.20	0	0.20	0	0	2	440000
	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	()
	institutions		-	-	-	_		-	_	-	-	-	-	_	-		
	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C)
	companies /																
	Subsidiaries Directors and	1	10500	0	0	10500	0	10500	0	10500	0	0	0	0	0		10500
	their relatives	1	10500	0	U	10500	U	10500	U	10500	0	0	0	0	0		10300
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
с	Key	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	Managerial																
	Personnel Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	promoters	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	ľ)
	other than																
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters																
	disclosed																
	under																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group" category)																
	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0)
	any person	Ĭ	ĭ	Ŭ	č	č	Ŭ	ř	5	ĭ	ř	ĭ	č	Ĵ		ſ	,
	belonging to																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category is																
	"trustee", "bopoficion/"																
	"beneficiary", or "author of																
	the trust"																
	แษแนอเ				1					I							

f	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs		1644119 24	0	0	1644119 24	17.48	1644119 24	0	164411 924	17.48	0	17.48	0	0	164410017
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	69	1592039 3	0	0	1592039 3	1.69	1592039 3	0	159203 93	1.69	0	1.69	0	0	15920393
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4082	7941267	0	0	7941267	0.84	7941267	0	794126 7	0.84	0	0.84	0	0	7941267
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	901	1170664 6	0	0	1170664 6	1.24	1170664 6	0	117066 46	1.24	0	1.24	0	0	11706646
m	Any Other (specify)	5435	8663842	0	0	8663842	0.92	8663842	0	866384 2	0.92	0	0.92	0	0	8663842
-	Clearing Members	15	17329	0	0	17329	0	17329	0	17329	0	0	0	0	0	17329
	HUF	5408	8593712	0	0	8593712	0.91	8593712	0	859371 2	0.91	0	0.91	0	0	8593712
	Trusts	12	52801	0	0	52801	0.01	52801	0	52801	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	52801
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	470149	2086545 72	0	0	2086545 72		2086545 72		208654 572	22.19	0	22.19	0	0	208652665
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		2522140 90	0	0	2522140 90	26.82	2522140 90	0	252214 090	26.82	0	26.82	0	0	252212183

	itegory &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe held in		oting I	Rights	No. of	Total	Numb	per of	Num	ber of	Number of
of t	the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	each c	lass of	secu	rities	Shares	shareholdin	Locke	ed in	Shai	es	equity
Sh	areholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate	(IX)				Underlying	g , as a %	share	S	pled	ged or	shares held
(I)			(111)	up	shares	Depository	(∨II =	d as per	-				Outstandin g	assuming	(XII)		othe	rwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,	_				convertible	full	-		encu d	Imbere	dematerial z
				share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion	-		(XIII)	ed form
				s held	-			As a % of	No of ∖ Rights	/oting		a % of	(including	of	No.		(No	As a t% of	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2))			Total Voting rights	Warrants)	convertible		Shar	ap pli ca	total share s held	(Not
								(VIII)		•				securities (held		(Not applic	Applicable
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al			as a percentage	_			able)	
														of diluted share	-				
														capital)	-				
														(XI)	-				
	istodian/DR Ider		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
Err Be Err We und (Sh Err	nployee nefit Trust / nployee elfare Trust der SEBI nare Based nployee nefits and		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021														
Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in	Vationality	Details of holding	/ exercise of right	of the SBO in the rep	porting company	Date of creation /
		case of a foreign national		Sharës		Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	control	acquisition of significant beneficial interest

Particular	Approved Limits (%)	Utilized Limit (%)	
------------	------------------------	--------------------	--

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding					
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.					
No. of shareholders		No of share held			

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding				
shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.				
No. of shareholders	No of share held			

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		